
 

PETROLEUM MARKETING UL CERTIFICATION LIST 
DATE COMPANY NAME ADDRESS CITY ST ZIP PHONE ATTENDEE EMAIL 

2/26/2015 Mascott Equipment Company 967 E. Parkcenter BLVD. # 151 Boise ID 83706 208-258-0264 Mark Anderson mansderson@mascottec.com 

 Mascott Equipment Company 630 Valley Mall Parkway #151 E. Wenatchee WA 98802 509-630-6669 Jason Tuggle jtuggle@mascottec.com 

 Advanced Environmental Technology PO Box 1630 Missoula MT 59806 406-360-4417 Keith Broerer kbroere@aetmt.com 

 National Park Service PO Box 695 Gardner MT 59030 406-848-7109 Mark Vallie markvallie@hotmail.com 

 National Park Service Box 168 Yellowstone N.P. MT 82190 406-223-1326 Harry Laney harry_laney@nps.gov 

 National Park Service Box 168 Yellowstone N.P. MT 82190 307-344-2333 Claude Long claude_long@nps.gov 

 West-Tech Supply & Services 2502 Overland Ave. Billings MT 59102 406-656-3502 Craig A. Knutson knute@hotmail.comgroove 

 AJM, Inc. 1805 Kenya Drive Bozeman MT 59715 406-522-0698 Dennis Franks dennise@ajminc.com 

 AJM, Inc. 1805 Kenyon Drive Bozeman MT 57715 406-522-0699 Kelly Shutes kelly@ajminc.net 

 Ken Griffin Fuel consulting 1811 Stuart Ave. Butte MT 59701 406-498-5057 Kenneth Griffin k.hgriffin@hotmail.com 

 NWESTCO 942 Rochester Drive Billings MT 59101 406-670-5252 Paul Martens paulm@nwestco.com 

 NWESTCO Box 56 Roundup MT 59072 406-224-1856 Robert Gustaphson robg@nwestco.com 

 NWESTCO 1440 Evans Ave. Butte MT 59701 406-498-5257 Josh Perusich joshp@nwestco.com 

 NWESTCO 115 Industrial Court Kalispell MT 59901 406-471-2835 Tom Cuscick tcusick@nwestco.com 

 NWESTCO 115 Industrial Court Kalispell MT 59901 406-755-4343 Steve Robertson stever@nwestco.com 

 Keneco Petroleum Equipment 1827 6th St NE Great Falls MT 59404 406-454-1359 Joe Crumley kenecopetro@yahoo.com 

 Keneco Petroleum Equipment 1827 6th St NE Great Falls MT 59404 406-544-6677 Michael Crumley keneco.mike@gmail.com 

 Keneco Petroleum Equipment 1827 6th St NE Great Falls MT 59404 406-868-2012 Jason Franke keneco.jason@gmail.com 

 EME PO Box 36 Richey MT 59259 406-773-5889 David Hrubes dhrubes@midrivers.com 

 PetroWest 4421 N. Briarwood Lane Lehi UT 84043 702-271-7088 Dave Edwards davee@petrowestinc.com 

 Petrocon Systems 11589 Stella Blue Lolo MT 59847 406-240-0410 Max Despain maxd@petroconmt.com 

 Petrocon Systems 2914 38th APT B Missoula MT 59801 406-370-3146 Jake Winters bigguy6971@hotmail.com 

 Marketing Specialties Inc. PO Box 141 Billings MT 59103 406-245-6112 Kirk Brumfield kirk@mktspec.com 

 Marketing Specialties Inc. 719 4th Ave N. Billings MT 59101 406-245-6117 Larry R. Zieske larry@mktspec.com 

 Jeff Tobin 3445 Western St. Helana MT 59601 406-459-1900 Jeff Tobin tobin-j@charter.net  

 Three Rivers Petroleum Service PO Box 4175 Helana MT 59604 406-439-1805 Brett Smith threeriversps@yahoo.com 

 M.P.S. 1235 4th Ave. W. Kalispell MT 59901 406-871-2284 Mitch McHenry mithmchenry@g-mail.com 

 Big Bear Repair 24 S. Ohio Butte MT 59701 406-560-4052 Todd Skartved askartved@yahoo.com 

 Big Bear Repair 24 S. Ohio Butte MT 59701 406-490-7627 Jed Johnson jedjohnson86@yahoo.com 

 Big Bear Repair 24 S. Ohio Butte MT 59701 406-490-3672 Bill English No Email Address 

 Big Bear Repair 24 S. Ohio Butte MT 59701 406-491-8795 Bill Hanley hbigbearmt@aol.com 

 Farmers Union Oil/Cenex 16115 19th Ave. NW Burlington ND 58722 701-578-4480 Patrick K. Davy lpjjunction@srt.com 

 Quam Petroleum Service 4720 HWY 6 Mandan ND 58554 701-220-5753 Vevcmigh Quan Jerry-Quan@yahoo.com 

 Quam Petroleum Service 4720 HWY 6 Mandan ND 58554 401-663-3732 Jerald R. Quam jqbigguy@ccas.coop 

 MT DEQ 2107 Billings Ave. APT 5 Helena MT 59601 406-465-3202 Seth T. Hendrix seth.t.hendrix@gmail.com 

 Tank Management Services, Inc. 9355 Razor Creek Rd. Shepherd MT 59079 406-697-1625 Cody O'Conner oconnor_cody@yahoo.com 

 Granite Petroleum Inc. PO Box 6187 Spokane WA 99217 509-863-7861 Jason Airey jason@granitepetroleum.com 

 Granite Petroleum Inc. PO Box 6187 Spokane WA 99217 509-590-3068 Patrick Alimillo pat@granitepetroleum.com 

 Seneca 200 S. Raritan St. Denver CO 80223 515-491-6634 Russell Morris rmorris@senecaco.com 

 O'Day Petroleum, LLC 635 31st St SE Minot ND 58701 701-500-1209 Dennis Snodgrass dennis.snograss@odayequipment.com 

 O'Day Petroleum, LLC 635 31st St SE Minot ND 58701 701-500-5156 Wade Zumbaum wade.zumbaum@odayequipment.com 

 O'Day Petroleum, LLC 631 31st St SE Minot ND 58701 701-240-1311 Phill Waltz phillip.waltz@odayequipment.com 

 O'Day Petroleum, LLC 1301 40th St NW Fargo ND 58102 701-306-3415 Mike Tidd mike.tidd@odayequipment.com 

 Mile High Excavating 3158 South Montana Street Butte MT 59701 406-498-4550 Brian Angore milehigh@@q.com 

 Joan Erickson 207 Roanwood Street Opheim MT 59250 406-724-7335 Joan Erickson eforum@nemont.net 

 Erick Forum 207 Roanwood Street Opheim MT 59250 406-724-7333 Erick Forum   Harco Services LLC 3271 Old HWY 41 Kennesaw GA 30144 770-616-8288 Jerry Hollis jerry.hollis@harcoservices.com 

 AJM, Inc. 1805 Kenyon Drive Bozeman MT 57715 406-522-0699 Kelly Shutes kelly@ajminc.net 
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PETROLEUM MARKETING UL CERTIFICATION LIST 
DATE COMPANY NAME ADDRESS CITY ST ZIP PHONE ATTENDEE EMAIL 

2.24.14 Norhwest Fuel Systems 115 Industrail Court Kalispell MT 59901 406-755-4343 Steve Hansen steveh@nwestco.com 
Mathew Gates 
Thomas Cusck 
Scott M. Primm 

 
2.26.14 

 
Marketing Specialties 

 
719 4th Ave. North 

 
Billings 

 
MT 

 
59101 

 
406-245-6117 

 
Larry R. Zieske 

 
larry@mrktgspec.com 

Tyrrel Schroth 
Kirk Brumfield 

James Ascheman 
Kyle Bomar 

Shawn Eldridge 
John McIntosh 
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